Room #

A SESSION
Wedhesda

Teacher

508
s]0)

Ol
N

502
519
505

Mayes/Biology
Mock/Chemistry
Mouton/Health Science
Palmer/IPC
Thompson/Biology
Trcka/ Anatomy
Vazguez/Chemisty
Young/Env. Science

Room #

Teacher

504
500
508

501

o1 Ol Ol
w O N

Kim Berg/Science
Delord/Biology
Mayes/Forensic
Mock/Chemistry
Palmer/IPC
Smith/Chemistry
Thompson/Biology

Room #

Teacher

504
509
507/
201
510
513
502

Room #

Kim Berg/Science
Desjardins/Chemistry
Ftienne/Biology
Gilbert/Science
Smith/Chemistry
Thompson/Biology
Trcka/ Anatomy

Teacher

509

507/

201
501

502

519

Desjardins/Chemistry
Ftienne /Forensics
Gilbert/Science
Mock/Chemistry

Trcka/ Anatomy
Vazguez/Physics & Chem.

B SESSION

Room # Teacher

507 Etienne/Biology
511 Vu/Physics

Room # Teacher

509 Desjardins/Chemistry
515 Vazquez/Physics
505 Young/Env. Science

Wednhesda

Room # Teacher

506 Delord/Biology
511 Vu/AP Physics

Room # Teacher

506 Delord/Biology
508 Mayes/Biology
516 Mouton/Health Science



A SESSION

=T

Room # Teacher

107 Alazzawi/English
220 Brown/ENG 3 & 4

211 Finnen/ENG 4

Room # Teacher

205 Boal/Res. English
130 Bynum/ ESL
214 Donnella/ ENG 2

3

110 McDonald/ENG |
112 Smith/ENG 1

207 Taft/ENG 2 & 3
224 Willis/ENG 4
107 Woods/ENG 1 & 3

Room # Teacher

220 Brown/ENG 3 & 4
130 Bynum/ESL

215 Donnella/ENG 2
209 Gill/ENG 4

222 Miller [ENG 2

207 Taft/ENG 2 & 3
107 Woods/ENG 1& 3

Room # Teacher

205 Boal/Resource English
220 Brown/ENG 3 & 4

112 Emerson/ENG
211 Finnen/ENG 4

209 Gill/ENG 4

216 Lavender/English
110 McDonald/ENG |

207 Taft/ENG 2 & 3

107 Woods/ENG 1 & 3

B SESSION

WEETE

Room # Teacher

107 Alazzawi/English

218 Egly/ENG 3
222 Miller[ENG 2
112 Smith/ENG 1

Room # Teacher

128 Luevano/ESL
132 Vacancy/ESL

Room # Teacher

107 Alazzawi/English
216 Lavender/English
128 Luevano/ESL
132 Vacancy/ESL

Room # Teacher

107 Alazzawi/English
218 EQly/ENG 3

128 Luevano/ESL
132 Vacancy/ESL



A SESSION B SESSION
Wednesda Wednesda

Room # Teacher Room # Teacher Room # Teacher Room # Teacher
203 Bernard/Social Studies 204 Kas. Berg/Jr. & Sr. 127 Yonker/W History 206 Sami. Berg/US & EURO
104 Brieno-Young/W History 104 Brieno-Young/W History 105 J. Jones/Social Studies 212 McDaniel/Economics
108 Empey/W Geography 208 Cook 103 Roberts/W History
105 Price/W Geography 108 Empey/W Geography 127 Yonker/W History

138 Mahagan/W History
105 Price/W Geography
210 Waltz/Govt. & Econ.

Room # Teacher Room # Teacher Room # Tedacher Room # Teacher
212 McDaniel /Economics 203 Bernard/Social Studies 204 Kas. Eerg/Jr. & ST 206 Sami Berg/US & EURO
210 Waltz/Govt. & Econ. 138 Mahagan/W History 206 Sami Berg/US & EURO 223 A. Jones/W History
206 Sami Berg/US & EURO 208 Cook 106 Wood/9th Grade

106 Wood/9th Grade



B SESSION

A SESSION

Wednhesda

Room # Teacher

118 Bayne/Algebra
228 Burris/Math
232 Gee/Geometry

229 Hernandez/Math
102 Boykin/Resource Math

Room # Teacher

118 Bayne/Algebra
299 Hernandez/Math

Room # Tedacher
118 Bayne/Algebra

Room # Teacher

228 Burris/Math

232 Gee/Geometry
229 Hernandez/Math
238 Jeter/Geometry
221 Moore/Geometry

P hcrday

Room #

Teacher

116
230
122
238
124
234

Room #

Arnett/Math
Batts/Math
Faston/ALG

Jeter/ Geometry

Mallory [ Algebra

Spiller/ Geometry

Teacher

230
109
122

232

227

2260

238

234

Batts /Math
Douglass/ ALG 2
Faston/STATS
Gee/Geometry
Harvey/Math
Hawkins [ ALG 2
Jeter/Geometry
Spiller/ Geometry

Room # Teacher
116 Arnett/Math
102 Boykin/Resource Math
109 Douglass/ ALG 2
122 Easton/ALG
227 Harvey/Math
226 Hawkins/ALG 2
124 Mallory/ Algebra
221 Moore/Geometry
223 Pettijohn/Math Models

Room # Teacher

230 Batts/Math

109 Douglass/ ALG 2
227 Harvey/Math
226 Hawkins/ALG 2
124 Mallory/Algebra
234 Spiller/ Geometry




A SESSION

==

Room #

Teacher

Dance
126
213

13
ROTC
224
308
503
813

Conde/Dance
Duren/Spanish

Hernandez Rodriguez/
Spanish

Mach/Cheer Tutorials
Stewart/ROTC

Willis/ CCMR
Canalas/Business
Gilmore/Family Sciences
Rodriguez/Criminal Justice

Room #

Teacher

Choir
Dance
130
121
3810

Barnum/Choir
Conde/Dance
Edwards/Dyslexia

Guerrero Muniz/Spanish
Hammond/Criminal Justice

Room #

Teacher

121
Choir
Band

15

Theatre
402

Room #

Baldenegro/Spanish
Barnum/Choir
Gregg/Band

Guerrero Muniz/Spanish

Mueller/ Theatre
Moore/Psychology &
Sociology

Teacher

12]
123
126

Band
213

Band
13
134
402

Baldenegro/Spanish
Cotto Colon/Spanish
Duren/Spanish
Gregg/Band
Hernandez Rodriguez/
Spanish
Holtshouser/Band
Mach
Rivera/Spanish
Moore/Psychology &
Sociology

B SESSION
Wednhesda

Room # Teacher

Room #

306

301

408

38l
404

130 Edwards/Dyslexio
Gaskamp/Business
215 Gries/German
134 Rivera/Spanish
Wilson/Open Studio
302 Eloam
Hernandez-Casillas/

Tech Apps

Science

Teacher

Choir
303
300
236
813
404

Conner/Choir
Sanders/Open Studio
Squires/Open Studio
Waits/ Journalism

Rodriguez/Criminal Justice
Shoemaker/Computer Science

Lisenbe/AG Science
Shoemaker/Computer

Room #

Teacher

Choir
300
301
312

Room #

Conner/Choir
Squires/Open Studio
Wilson/Open Studio
Gazzola/Digital Arts

Teacher

Band
303
130
408

Cooperman/Band
Sanders/Open Studio
Smith/Book Club
Hernandez-Casillas/
Tech Apps



